
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

!.

!.
!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.
!.

!.

!.!.
!.!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

Thoubal River

IRIL RIVER

KO
NGBA

 RI
VE

R

IM
PH

AL
 R

IVE
R

NA
GA

 N
AL

A

7/37

7/30

7/28

7/24
7/25

7/16

7/12

7/04

7/01

7/17
7/19

7/27
7/26

7/22
7/21

7/20

7/18

7/42

7/43
7/41

7/44

7/40

7/38
7/367/35

7/347/32
7/337/31

7/29
7/15 7/14

7/13
7/11

7/10

7/09

7/08
7/07 7/06

7/05
7/03

7/02

Andro  PHC

Yambem  PHCImphal - Yairipok Road

To A
ndro

 Road

To
 An

dro
 R

oa
d

P.S.

AC MAP
( 7-Andro AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 2.5 51.25
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST

IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

Polling Stations
!. Normal

!. Both

!. Critical
!. Vulnerable

Legend

AC Boundary

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

v Helipad

nT
O

River
National Highway
Other Roads

Poll_no PS__NAME PS TYPE
7/01 Loupaochum Lower Primary School Normal
7/02 Andro Machengpat Lower Primary School Normal
7/03 Andro  High School Normal
7/04 Andro Mehendong Primary School Critical
7/05 Andro Awang Leikai Lower Primary School Both
7/06 Andro Kharam Leikai Community Hall (N/W) Vulnerable
7/07 Andro Kharam Leikai Community Hall Vulnerable
7/08 Andro Community hall Normal
7/09 Andro Gramshang Primary School Normal
7/10 Andro Sanapat  Primary School Critical
7/11 Huikap Jr. High School (S/W) Normal
7/12 Huikap JUnior High School(N/W) Critical
7/13 Huikap Jr. High School (R/W) Normal
7/14 Angtha Primary School (Block-A) Both
7/15 Angtha Primary School (Block-B) Both
7/16 Angtha Panchayat Ghar Normal
7/17 Poirei Khongjin Primary School Critical
7/18 Angtha Khunou  Primary School Both
7/19 Pourou Khongjin Girls Lower Primary School Both
7/20 Madrasa Islamia Madania, Tuluhal Vulnerable
7/21 Tulihal Mayai Leikai  Primary Madrasa Vulnerable
7/22 Tulihal Educated Association Building Normal
7/23 Tulihal Primary School (L/W) Vulnerable
7/24 Laimanai Thongkhong Lampak Primary School Normal
7/25 Secret Heart English School Normal
7/26 Nongpok Ningthou Youth Association Normal
7/27 Top-Chingtha Khunou  Primary School Normal
7/28 Top Chingtha Youth Progressive Organisation Vulnerable
7/29 Mardasa Asarfia Husenia Vulnerable
7/30 Ningthounai Chingya Leikai Primary School Vulnerable
7/31 Ningthoumanai Youth Organisation Club Vulnerable
7/32 Yambem Primary School (N/W) Both
7/33 Yambem Primary School (S/W) Vulnerable
7/34 Changamdabi Keipharok Lower Primary School Vulnerable
7/35 Panchayat Ghar Changamdabi Normal
7/36 Changamdabi Kangla Ukok Lower Primary School Vulnerable
7/37 Kangla Ukok Memorial English School Normal
7/38 Nungaipokpi  Primary School Normal
7/39 Nungbrang Primary School Both
7/40 Nongpok Keithelmanbi Primary School Vulnerable
7/41 Moirangpurel Lower Primary School (N/W) Both
7/42 Tumukhong Upper Primary School Both
7/43 Moirangpurel Lower Primary School (S/W) Both
7/44 Itham  Primary School Critical

MARSAC




