

AC MAP (7-Andro AC)				
0	1.25 2.5		5	
	Kilomet	ers		
Le	egend			_
Health Centre		Polling Stations		
Police Station		• Normal		
DistrictHQ		inormai		
u	Ib-DivisionHQ	•	Critical	
	Helipad River		Vulnerable	
	ational Highway	•	Both	
	her Roads		Dour	
A0	C Boundary			
Poll_no	PSNAME		PS TYPE	
7/01 7/02	Loupaochum Lower Primary School Andro Machengpat Lower Primary S	School	Normal Normal	
7/02	Andro High School		Normal	
7/04	Andro Mehendong Primary School	C - k I	Critical	
7/05 7/06	Andro Awang Leikai Lower Primary S Andro Kharam Leikai Community Ha		Both Vulnerable	
7/07	Andro Kharam Leikai Community Ha		Vulnerable	
7/08	Andro Community hall		Normal	
7/09 7/10	Andro Gramshang Primary School Andro Sanapat Primary School		Normal Critical	
7/11	Huikap Jr. High School (S/W)		Normal	
7/12	Huikap JUnior High School(N/W)		Critical	
7/13	Huikap Jr. High School (R/W)		Normal	
7/14 7/15	Angtha Primary School (Block-A) Angtha Primary School (Block-B)		Both Both	
7/16	Angtha Panchayat Ghar		Normal	
7/17	Poirei Khongjin Primary School		Critical	
7/18 7/19	Angtha Khunou Primary School Pourou Khongjin Girls Lower Primar	v School	Both Both	
7/19	Madrasa Islamia Madania, Tuluhal	y JC11001	Vulnerable	
7/21	Tulihal Mayai Leikai Primary Madra		Vulnerable	
7/22	Tulihal Educated Association Buildin	g	Normal	
7/23 7/24	Tulihal Primary School (L/W) Laimanai Thongkhong Lampak Prima	ary School	Vulnerable Normal	
7/25	Secret Heart English School	,	Normal	
7/26	Nongpok Ningthou Youth Associatio		Normal	
7/27 7/28	Top-Chingtha Khunou Primary Scho Top Chingtha Youth Progressive Org		Normal Vulnerable	
7/28	Mardasa Asarfia Husenia	ariisatiUll	Vulnerable	
7/30	Ningthounai Chingya Leikai Primary	School	Vulnerable	
7/31	Ningthoumanai Youth Organisation	Club	Vulnerable	
7/32 7/33	Yambem Primary School (N/W) Yambem Primary School (S/W)		Both Vulnerable	
7/34	Changamdabi Keipharok Lower Prim	nary School	Vulnerable	
7/35	Panchayat Ghar Changamdabi		Normal	
7/36	Changamdabi Kangla Ukok Lower Pr		Vulnerable	
7/37 7/38	Kangla Ukok Memorial English Schoo Nungaipokpi Primary School	01	Normal Normal	
7/39	Nungbrang Primary School		Both	
7/40	Nongpok Keithelmanbi Primary Scho		Vulnerable	
7/41	Moirangpurel Lower Primary School	l (N/W)	Both	
7/42 7/43	Tumukhong Upper Primary School Moirangpurel Lower Primary School	I (S/W)	Both Both	



Prepared by: Manipur Remote Sensing Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for: CEO, Manipur